OUTSIDE NYC

County

Albany
Allegany
Broome
Cattaraugus
Cayuga
Chautauqua
Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie

Essex
Franklin
Fulton
Genesee
Greene
Hamilton
Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau
Niagara
Oneida
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rockland
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schoharie
Schuyler
Seneca

St. Lawrence
Steuben
Suffolk
Sullivan
Tioga
Tompkins
Ulster
Warren
Washington

Republican

43,116
14,173
47,662
19,438
18,657
28,900
22,993
13,899
16,532
13,423
11,441
13,564
54,013
174,624
13,506
10,490
17,565
15,979
13,032
3,111
20,181
25,936
9,157
17,784
17,790
146,912
11,307
348,918
47,044
51,529
96,614
27,268
72,466
11,735
37,423
14,536
21,635
27,338
41,670
65,546
29,088
7,619
5,076
8,833
23,694
31,569
317,453
14,274
15,176
14,910
32,346
21,406
17,076

Democratic

84,398
6,608
41,198
16,324
15,454
29,045
16,455
7,494
16,714
11,567
8,677
7,302
47,720
301,478
6,328
9,557
7,272
9,153
6,452
965
10,569
15,762
4,251
10,417
10,507
154,801
10,294
313,426
55,421
42,282
91,501
18,099
61,491
5,853
18,214
10,360
15,997
25,146
74,149
32,501
31,497
4,791
3,291
6,369
21,699
14,590
253,417
18,022
8,270
22,920
34,437
9,249
8,402

Indepen
dence

6,421
782
3,883
1,451
1,758
3,728
2,117
1,128
2,089
1,856
1,117
975
5,907
18,235
1,293
1,120
1,021
1,192
1,041
124
1,585
2,190
463
1,356
1,912
13,387
1,064
18,886
3,701
4,776
9,534
2,444
6,103
726
2,837
1,383
2,181
4,838
4,162
5,521
3,320
755
427
617
2,264
1,891
25,548
1,465
1,151
1,647
3,476
1,519
1,480

Conser
vative

2,746
381
1,383
1,008
1,265
1,901
592
450
416
1,260
429
467
3,214
12,815
185
325
391
802
793
44
478
733
209
738
801
7,806
529
9,604
2,591
1,545
4,484
1,132
3,397
442
1,638
403
2,236
4,793
3,527
1,861
2,393
313
183
167
686
766
19,230
982
343
320
2,498
539
550

NEW YORK STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
COUNTY ACTIVE ENROLLMENTS

Working
Families

397

95
388
157
129
256
147
107
103

149
179
2,457
120
94
139
320
101
111

01-NOV-05
Green Liberal
744 641
72 180
542 798
134 397
165 346
226 699
152 400
148 249
187 562
270 239
129 163
125 170
604 980
2,120 4,887
114 198
104 165
83 206
97 306
101 166
9 13
102 265
132 437
32 109
157 316
16l 331
1,493 2,416
65 246
1,490 4,404
408 1,273
233 809
1,043 1,780
277 482
685 954
64 211
227 583
206 223
188 285
366 613
325 701
536 750
273 547
85 115
88 115
98 200
215 472
209 472
2,144 5,344
239 246
132 199
915 310
1,048 732
214 292
136 291

Rightto

Life

358
112
391
292
154
402
260
115
168

273
133
294
301
680
307
300

57

60
112
204
265
685
194
143

96
448
109
119

Marijuana
Reform
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141
28
126
51

205

Blank

37,856
4,013
19,391
8,336
8,339
17,367
9,132
5,523
9,356
10, 980
6,032
4,694
42,514
94,752
4,243
4, 300
4,373
6,475
7,161
485
5,849
10,563
2,073
7,738
8,256
99,177
4,977
187,213
19,967
20,767
67,947
13,411
39,516
4,850
14,018
6,687
14,507
29,532
37,127
31,764
19,815
4,002
2,338
3,642
10,653
8,435
215,710
10, 950
5,421
11,763
33,990
7,217
7,021

Total

176,761
26,423
115,686
47,547
46,286
82,549
52,252
29,123
46,143
39,806
28,125
27,424
156,192
614,625
25,975
26,214
31,099
34,327
28,953
4,761
39,231
56,089
16,386
38,774
40,074
428,643
28,683
888, 631
131,970
122,768
275,136
63,439
186,131
24,088
75,463
34,040
57,456
93,605
162,746
139,074
87,601
17,791
11,632
20,414
60,041
58,381
846,557
46,508
30,939
53,068
109,355
40, 658
35,193



OUTSIDE NYC

County

Wayne
Westchester
Wyoming
Yates

SUB TOTAL

NEW YORK CITY

County

Bronx
Kings
New York
Queens
Richmond

SUB TOTAL

STATEWIDE TOTAL

Republican

24,623
147,468
11,776
7,464

2,408,758

Republican

45,825
115,707
105, 656
140,066

73,892

481,146

2,889,904

Democratic

13,383
230,044
6,279
3,405

2,321,267

Democratic

454,493
835,528
653,795
609,703
106,739

2,660,258

4,981,525

Indepen
dence

2,046
15,726
827
445

210,891

Indepen

dence
10,927
21,675
23,200
19,141
5,799

80,742

291,633

Conser
vative

1,366
9,766
448
224

120,888

Conser

vative
3,287
4,567
1,934
6,348
4,116

20,252

141,140

NEW YORK STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
COUNTY ACTIVE ENROLLMENTS

Working
Families

175
1,227
63

38

17,438

Working

Families
1,953
3,299
1,396
2,169
717

9,534

26,972

01-NOV-05
Green Liberal
161 483
1,128 2,339
51 171
51 92
21,503 41,373
Green Liberal
480 3,130
3,424 5,265
3,151 4,185
1,607 5,078
352 1,358
9,014 19,016
30,517 60,389

B T8 TP

Right to
Life
291
1,663
154
75

27,480

Right to
Life
1,577
2,266
1,152
2,214
829

8,038

35,518
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Marijuana
Reform
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134

Marijuana
Reform

27

161l

Libertarian
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530

Libertarian

34
55
11

108

638

Other

Other

79
240
671
175

24

1,189

3,056

Blank

12,671
122,044
4,509
2,142

1,413,584

Blank

80,382
187,505
164,748
177,920

44,952

655,507

2,069,091

Total

55,214
531,436
24,282
13,945

6,585,713

Total

602,141
1,179,519
959,955
964,434
238,782

3,944,831

10,530,544
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